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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 8 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
23.06.2017 - 16:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.22 596 32.18 33.62 34.57 33.85
2. Kindrat Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 2:16.97 561 32.09 35.35 35.68 33.85
3. Fuks Aleksandra 03 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:17.76 551 32.31 34.64 35.36 35.45
4. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:19.01 536 32.73 36.20 36.54 33.54
5. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:19.42 532 32.73 35.15 36.31 35.23
6. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 2:22.52 498 31.84 36.88 37.39 36.41
7. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:23.02 492 33.39 36.12 37.32 36.19
8. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:24.45 478 33.54 37.58 38.04 35.29
9. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:24.58 477 33.80 38.32 37.56 34.90

10. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 2:25.08 472 33.93 38.30 37.75 35.10
11. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 2:27.77 446 33.89 37.95 39.45 36.48
12. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:29.10 435 34.50 38.70 38.79 37.11
13. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:29.19 434 33.77 38.40 38.93 38.09
14. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:30.13 426 36.35 38.48 38.86 36.44
15. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.75 396 36.07 40.17 38.77 38.74
16. Bialik Karolina SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.50 376 36.56 39.52 40.24 40.18
17. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:36.60 375 34.83 40.58 43.00 38.19
18. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:42.51 336 36.20 41.14 43.28 41.89
19. Maryniok Agnieszka 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:45.89 315 36.01 42.69 44.39 42.80
20. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:48.01 304 36.50 43.39 45.80 42.32

15 lat

1. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.81 644 30.81 33.67 33.97 32.36
2. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:15.91 574 31.91 35.17 35.93 32.90
3. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:18.91 538 32.53 35.38 35.66 35.34
4. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 2:21.99 503 31.35 35.62 37.29 37.73
5. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:22.13 502 33.48 35.47 37.09 36.09
6. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.59 497 33.34 36.23 36.69 36.33
7. Horwacik Joanna 02 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice2:23.14 491 31.96 36.13 38.06 36.99
8. Michalak Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 2:25.82 465 33.79 38.25 37.39 36.39
9. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:27.89 445 33.27 36.74 39.29 38.59

10. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:29.06 435 33.90 38.20 39.75 37.21
11. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 2:30.84 420 34.02 37.78 40.16 38.88
12. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:33.39 399 33.99 39.40 40.84 39.16
13. Stopa Aleksandra 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:40.09 351 43.25 40.70
14. Sikora Marta 02 MKP Zabrze 2:56.64 261 38.85 45.43 46.41 45.95

16 - 18 lat

1. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:10.07 655 31.12 33.72 33.69 31.54
2. Zawadzka Anna 00 Młodzieżowy Klub Pływacki Wodn2:10.47 649 32.39 33.25 33.37 31.46
3. Kosińska Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.36 581 32.06 34.70 34.98 33.62
4. Mańdok Klaudia 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:19.73 528 31.94 35.40 36.17 36.22
5. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:22.13 502 33.23 35.22 36.67 37.01
6. Kustra Julita 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:22.37 499 32.77 35.66 37.56 36.38
7. Grychtoł Weronika 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.71 485 32.20 35.91 37.34 38.26
8. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.42 459 33.41 36.99 37.77 38.25
9. Orpel Milena 01 MOS Katowice 2:29.45 432 33.13 38.16 40.24 37.92

10. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:30.04 426 35.04 38.09 38.27 38.64
11. Skórka Maja 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:31.47 414 34.43 39.37 39.38 38.29
12. Kapitan Paulina 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:37.74 367 36.00 39.85 42.14 39.75
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 8, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

Open

1. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:10.07 655 31.12 33.72 33.69 31.54
2. Zawadzka Anna 00 Młodzieżowy Klub Pływacki Wodn2:10.47 649 32.39 33.25 33.37 31.46
3. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.81 644 30.81 33.67 33.97 32.36
4. Roman Matylda 02 Zryw Opole 2:13.27 609 30.42 33.33 34.74 34.78
5. Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.22 596 32.18 33.62 34.57 33.85
6. Kosińska Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.36 581 32.06 34.70 34.98 33.62
7. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:15.91 574 31.91 35.17 35.93 32.90
8. Kindrat Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 2:16.97 561 32.09 35.35 35.68 33.85
9. Fuks Aleksandra 03 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:17.76 551 32.31 34.64 35.36 35.45

10. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:18.91 538 32.53 35.38 35.66 35.34
11. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:19.01 536 32.73 36.20 36.54 33.54
12. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:19.42 532 32.73 35.15 36.31 35.23
13. Bogucka Karolina SR 00 Karol Wadowice 2:19.55 530 32.80 34.90 37.02 34.83
14. Mańdok Klaudia 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:19.73 528 31.94 35.40 36.17 36.22
15. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 2:21.99 503 31.35 35.62 37.29 37.73
16. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:22.13 502 33.23 35.22 36.67 37.01

Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:22.13 502 33.48 35.47 37.09 36.09
18. Kustra Julita 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:22.37 499 32.77 35.66 37.56 36.38
19. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 2:22.52 498 31.84 36.88 37.39 36.41
20. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.59 497 33.34 36.23 36.69 36.33
21. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:23.02 492 33.39 36.12 37.32 36.19
22. Horwacik Joanna 02 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice2:23.14 491 31.96 36.13 38.06 36.99
23. Grychtoł Weronika 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.71 485 32.20 35.91 37.34 38.26
24. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:24.45 478 33.54 37.58 38.04 35.29
25. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:24.58 477 33.80 38.32 37.56 34.90
26. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 2:25.08 472 33.93 38.30 37.75 35.10
27. Michalak Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 2:25.82 465 33.79 38.25 37.39 36.39
28. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.42 459 33.41 36.99 37.77 38.25
29. Madej Faustyna 02 MSP AQUARIUS Myślenice2:27.52 449 32.24 37.37 39.86 38.05
30. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 2:27.77 446 33.89 37.95 39.45 36.48
31. Kaleta Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:27.89 445 33.27 36.74 39.29 38.59
32. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:29.04 435 34.43 39.58 40.45 34.58
33. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:29.06 435 33.90 38.20 39.75 37.21
34. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:29.10 435 34.50 38.70 38.79 37.11
35. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:29.19 434 33.77 38.40 38.93 38.09
36. Orpel Milena 01 MOS Katowice 2:29.45 432 33.13 38.16 40.24 37.92
37. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:30.04 426 35.04 38.09 38.27 38.64
38. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:30.13 426 36.35 38.48 38.86 36.44
39. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 2:30.84 420 34.02 37.78 40.16 38.88
40. Skórka Maja 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:31.47 414 34.43 39.37 39.38 38.29
41. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:33.39 399 33.99 39.40 40.84 39.16
42. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.75 396 36.07 40.17 38.77 38.74
43. Bialik Karolina SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.50 376 36.56 39.52 40.24 40.18
44. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:36.60 375 34.83 40.58 43.00 38.19
45. Kapitan Paulina 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:37.74 367 36.00 39.85 42.14 39.75
46. Stopa Aleksandra 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:40.09 351 43.25 40.70
47. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:42.51 336 36.20 41.14 43.28 41.89
48. Maryniok Agnieszka 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:45.89 315 36.01 42.69 44.39 42.80
49. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:48.01 304 36.50 43.39 45.80 42.32
50. Sikora Marta 02 MKP Zabrze 2:56.64 261 38.85 45.43 46.41 45.95


